“WD” 2012 Girls X-Country Results

	Female

Runners
	Westfield
	Ver.
	Poynette
	River Valley
	Waut. 
	Reedsburg
	P-ville
	BRF
	Arcadia
	SCC @ Westfield
	Sectionals BRF
	State Meet @ Rapids

	Hallie Hackl


	18:22
	17:42
	17:56
	16:53
	17:18
	16:56
	16:23
	17:29
	17:31
	17:32
	17:01
	16:40

	Marissa Fernandez
	20:44
	20:02
	20:52
	19:56
	19:35
	DNR
	19:16
	20:18
	20:00
	20:13
	--
	--

	Lexey Hammerly


	21:00
	19:23
	20:07
	18:32
	18:46
	19:04
	18:28
	DNR
	19:23
	19:28
	20:06
	--

	Jen Johnson


	21:07
	20:01
	20:46
	18:35
	19:16
	DNF
	DNR
	20:58
	19:41
	19:37
	20:36
	--

	Angie Johnson


	21:16
	19:45
	21:39
	19:30
	19:26
	20:02
	19:44
	20:42
	19:28
	20:10
	20:31
	--

	Paige Lindner


	21:23
	20:46
	21:08
	19:11
	19:31
	19:37
	19:00
	20:54
	19:46
	20:05
	21:16
	--

	Carly Pfeifer


	22:07
	20:30
	21:20
	19:36
	20:01
	20:30
	19:59
	DNR
	20:40
	21:13
	--
	--

	Naomie Gammeter
	22:19
	DNR
	22:02
	20:00
	19:22
	DNR
	18:52
	DNR
	19:46
	20:15
	20:56
	--

	Brynne Norgard


	23:31
	21:46
	22:24
	20:05
	20:09
	20:22
	20:24
	21:59
	DNR
	20:24
	--
	--

	Abby Vandenlan.
	22:34
	22:51
	23:45
	21:22
	21:50
	21:42
	20:57
	22:46
	21:21
	20:58
	--
	--

	Erin Schoenbeck


	22:38
	21:55
	21:38
	19:23
	19:32
	19:37
	19:37
	20:41
	19:45
	19:47
	21:14
	--

	JoJo Madland


	25:50
	24:48
	24:59
	20:38
	21:58
	22:56
	23:30
	DNR
	22:34
	22:27
	--
	--

	Maddie Kingsley


	30:36
	28:32
	31:30
	25:11
	24:59
	DNR
	DNR
	27:12
	25:06
	23:39
	--
	--

	Sierra Vickers


	DNR
	DNR
	DNR 
	DNR
	20:27
	20:59
	20:34
	22:17
	20:40
	20:15
	--
	--

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


